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Nicolau Lopez, Marcos -62Moto
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Agullo Soler, Jose Fco. -88Moto
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Selma Folch, Jorge AlbertoMoto
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Selma Folch, Miguel AngelMoto
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Alberola Pradas, Borja -63Moto
Blaya Vercher, Enric LluisMoto

Poyato Rosal, Eloy -51 Moto
Piloto Moto
Navarro Catald, Pau -42  Moto

Llinares Domenech, MiguelMoto

Piloto Moto

Dus Asuero, Cesar -40 Moto
Barquino Berna, Juan -49Moto
Iranzo Ejarque, Manel -58Moto

Piloto Moto

Fletes Martinez, Jose -53 Moto
Llorens Parra, Baptiste -34Moto
Brines Pareja, Carlos- 32 Moto
Sanchis Quevedo, Adrian -Moto

Piloto Moto

Palomares Garcia, Victor -Moto

Dorsal

Dorsal

71
22
84
85
67
65
63
64
51

Dorsal

42
41

Dorsal

40
49
58

Dorsal

53
34
32
37

Dorsal

CLASIFICACION

TERRITORIAL TIBI

TIBI

Afic. Amarillos

Motoclub Situacion
Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Nicogass

Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Motociclismo Deportivo

Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Equipo Off Road La Nuc

Motor Plus

Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Afic. Verde

Motoclub Situacion
Moto Club Cheste

Moto Club Sense Peus
Moto Club Cheste

Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Aigualit Club de Trial
Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Motociclismo Deportivo
Moto Club Pefia Motera V
Moto Club Sense Peus Retirado
Cadetes

Motoclub Situacion

Moto Club Ciutat D'Albai
Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Junior
Situacion

Motoclub

Motociclismo Deportivo
Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Motociclismo Deportivo

Juvenil

Motoclub Situacion

EM Trial Picassent
Equipo Off Road La Nuc
KSB Sport

EM Trial Picassent

Senior A

Motoclub Situacion

Motociclismo Deportivo

v

16
30

v

16

33

v

15
39
33
34

v

18

32

2V

17
29
34
37

2V

10

e\

3V

3V

Tiempo Puntos

[eNoNeoNoNeNoNoNe]

N
=
[or]
w

Tiempo Puntos

15
21
23
32
40
43
51
62
26

olo~ohrooo

Tiempo Puntos

0 22
0 58

Tiempo Puntos

0 34
0 40
0 65

Tiempo Puntos

32
68
69
71

ON OO

Tiempo Puntos

0

o

KRoNvooo~Noo

[e]

W who

16

A Dhwouuo oo b

[y

NNNWOOON OO

BN

w

[ S Y

NNNNOPRRFPREPRE

CQOUINWUOON M

N

ONNN

25/09/2011

w

WWWNNNN R

w

WO WWNWN O

[e]

AP w

5

CQWWNNRFE PP

WO WRANRFRRFELPREPO

w

12
10
11

Pag. 1

Ad. 20

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeNe]
[eNeoNolNoNoNoNoNoNo]

>
o
N
o

[eNoNololNoNolNoNoNo)
[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

Ad. 20

Ad. 20

o oo
o

Ad. 20

[eNeoNoNe)
[eNeNoNe)

Ad. 20



Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Federacion Motociclismo Comunidad Val

10

0~NO U~ WN

Pos.

Pos.

O WNBRE

Pos.

~AOWNPF

Pos.

Zonas 2 Vueltas

Beltran Aparici, Victor -4  Moto
Aguado Rosello, SalvadorMoto
Martin Lopez Armentia, JeMoto
Martin Lopez Armentia, IgnMoto
Escorihuela AlImudéver, HécMoto
Bafion Marin, Faustino -10Moto
Reyes Millas, Emmanuel -Moto

Piloto Moto
Sanchez Marti, Borja-9  Moto
Oliver Blasco, David -5 Moto
Piloto Moto

Noel Bainbridge, Leo -78 Moto
Selma Mari, Alberto -79  Moto
Espejo Miralles,Rafael -74Moto
Tamarit Tojano, Oscar -80Moto
Monfort Monfort, Raul -77Moto
Fernandez Nufiez, Javier -Moto

Piloto Moto

Martinez Martinez, José M@Moto
Pérez Cano, Jaime Rafael-Moto
Gimenez Orgiles, José DoMoto

Morant Vicedo, Jose AndreMoto

Piloto Moto

Oliver Benajes, Vicente JoMoto
Poveda Verdl, Gabriel -18Moto

Dorsal

Dorsal

Dorsal

30
31
28
21

Dorsal

82
188

CLASIFICACION

TERRITORIAL TIBI

TIBI

Moto Club Cheste
EM Trial Picassent
Nitram Racing
Nitram Racing

Moto Club Cheste
MC Moto Ruta Xativa
Oximoto Club

Senior B

Motoclub Situacion

Motociclismo Deportivo
Moto Club Morella

Senior C

Motoclub Situacion

Equipo Off Road La Nuc
Moto Club Cheste

Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Trial Naquera Club Depo
Moto Club Morella

Moto Club Villa de Tibi Retirado

Veteranos B

Motoclub Situacion

Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Equipo Off Road La Nuc
Moto Club Villa de Tibi
Moto Club Villa de Tibi

Veteranos C

Motoclub Situacion

Moto Club Morella
Moto Club Villa de Tibi

v

26
27

v

v

15
17
17
22

v

17 - 0 38
20 - 0 47
23 - 0 51
22 - 0 52
19 - 0 54
33 - 1 59
35 - 0 64

2V 3V Tiempo Puntos

18 - 0 44
23 - 4 54

2V 3V Tiempo Puntos

9 - 14 35
27 - 0 47
27 - 0 51
29 - 0 56
28 - 6 63

0o - 0 0

2V 3V Tiempo Puntos

16 - 0 31
15 - 0 32
18 - 4 39
22 - 7 51

2V 3V Tiempo Puntos

w oo oo~

~

.
cono B

N NWEFEWWNDW

oOr AW

NABADN

RPRORRERNO

ONRFRPRFPWN

NR AR

25/09/2011

akrRrrFrANMNDNO

oA~ wW

o woh

B
o8B~~~

O~ U

ABAPW

Pag.

[eNoNeoNolNeNoNa)

Ad.

Ad.

[cNoNeoNoNeNe)

Ad.

[eNeoNoNe]

Ad.

o o

[eNeoNoNoNoNolNo]

20

20

[cNeoNoNoNeNo]

20

oooo

20

o o



